Rev. 002
● Nabtesco, RV, and RVP are registered trademarks or trademarks of Nabtesco Corporation.
● Specifications are subject to change without notice.
● The PDF data of this catalog can be downloaded from the following website.
   If any addition or modification is made to the published information, the PDF data may be updated before the printed catalog.
   Due to this, please note that some contents of the PDF data may be changed or revised from those in this catalog.
● Unauthorized reprinting, reproduction, copying, or translation of this catalog in whole or in part is strictly prohibited.

Carrying capacity
code
Type code Ratio code (Speed ratio) Input type code
Input shaft
position code
Width code Bearing unit code Hight code
RVP-B
10: 1,000 kg
C: Hollow
shaft
101 (100.5), 150 (150)
210 (210), 258 (258)
S: Straight
R: Right angle
U: Upward
D: Downward
L: Leftward
R: Rightward
20: 2,000 mm
25: 2,500 mm
X: Flange type
Y: Pillow type*
08: 800 mm
10: 1,000 mm
16: 1,600 kg
E: Solid
066 (66), 081 (81)
101 (101), 121 (121)
145 (145), 171 (171)
C: Hollow
shaft
78 (78.3), 104 (104.4)
120 (120.46)
S: S traight
D: Downward
R: Rightward
Contact us for the supported input gears and motor flanges.
Note: �The pillow type bearing requires centering alignment at
the time of assembly.
RVP-B 10 C - 101 S D - 20 - Y - 08
Bearing unit
Width (Distance between the reduction gear and bearing unit)
Base stand
Base frame
Base adapter
(Brackets for forklift transportation)
Reduction gear
(Gearhead with base flange)
Input gear kit
(RVP-B16C only)
Motor flange
Height